1999 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-AB81)

Received: 03/17/99					Received By: shoveme			
Wanted: Soon				Identical to LRB:				
For: Terry Musser (608) 266-7461					By/Representing: Kathy			
This file	may be show	n to any legislat	or: NO		Drafter: shoveme			
May Contact:				Alt. Drafters:				
Subject: Tax - individual income Tax - corp. inc. and fran.				Extra Copies:				
Pre To	pic:							
No spec	ific pre topic g	given						
Topic:					,			
Disable	d veterans inco	ome and franchi	se tax credit					
Instruc	tions:							
See Atta	ached. Draft a	mendment to ch	ange x-refs to	o USC cites,	per DOR tech men	10		
Draftin	g History:							
Vers.	Drafted	Reviewed	Typed	Proofed	Submitted	Jacketed	Required	
/1	shoveme 03/17/99	jgeller 03/18/99	hhagen 03/18/99		lrb_docadmin 03/18/99	lrb_docadn 03/18/99	nin	
FE Sent	For:							

<END>

,				
	• -		 	
		-		
		-		
				<i>•</i>
				4

1999 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-AB81)

Received: (03/17/99	Received By: shoveme			
Wanted: So	oon	Identical to LRB:			
For: Terry	Musser (608) 266-7461	By/Representing: Kathy			
This file ma	ay be shown to any legislator: NO	Drafter: shoveme			
May Conta	act:	Alt. Drafters:			
Subject:	Tax - individual income Tax - corp. inc. and fran.	Extra Copies:			
Pre Topic:	:				
No specific	c pre topic given				
Topic:					
Disabled ve	eterans income and franchise tax credit				

Instructions:

See Attached. Draft amendment to change x-refs to USC cites, per DOR tech memo

Drafting History:

Vers.

Drafted

Reviewed

Submitted

Jacketed

Required

FE Sent For:

<END>

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· .	
	·	
,	. ,,,	•



8

State of Misconsin 1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE



ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT,

TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 81

(END)

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 14: delete "310" and substitute "1110".
3	2. Page 2, line 16: delete "314" and substitute "1114".
4	3. Page 5, line 10: delete "310" and substitute "1110".
5	4. Page 5, line 12: delete "314" and substitute "1114".
6	5. Page 7, line 7: delete "310" and substitute "1110".
7	6. Page 7, line 9: delete "314" and substitute "1114".

LRBa0207/1
MES...;....

. -•

-